
Supplemental Table 3. Ct values of NRs* expressed in undifferentiated mouse 
and human ESCs. 

Common Human only 
(H9) 

Mouse only 
(CMTI-1)  H9 CMTI-1 

HNF4γ 
PPARγ               
PXR                   
RORβ 
TRβ 

30 
30 
29 
30 
30 

ERRβ             
ERRγ              
PNR               
PPARα          
PR                  
RORγ 
RXRγ 
SHP 

22 
32 
32 
30 
32 
32 
28 
32 

AR 
COUP-TFα 
COUP-TFβ 
COUP-TFγ 
DAX-1 † 
ERRα 
GCNF 
GR 
HNF4α 
LRH-1 † 
LXRα 
LXRβ 
MR 
NGFI-B † 
NOR1 
NURR1 
PPARδ 
RARα 
RARβ 
RARγ † 
REV-ERBα 
REV-ERBβ 
RORα 
RXRα 
RXRβ † 
TR2 
TR4 † 
TRα 
VDR 

31 
30 
30 
24 
31 
31 
25 
26 
29 
29 
29 
24 
31 
30 
32 
32 
27 
26 
30 
25 
28 
28 
29 
28 
31 
26 
30 
27 
32 

30 
29 
31 
25 
25 
28 
25 
26 
31 
25 
30 
22 
29 
26 
31 
31 
26 
24 
27 
21 
26 
25 
29 
26 
23 
27 
24 
27 
32 

* The following NRs were below detection (Ct > 33) in all cell lines: CAR, ERα, 
ERβ, FXR, SF1, TLX. 
† Common NRs whose expression varied >10-fold between species. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 




